500m

41.184 Jean-Francois Monette

42.536
41.686
42.647

1000m

1,24.674
1,27.983
1,26.706
1,28.258

1500m
2:10.639
2:13.340
2:12.316
2:16.778

3000m
4:32.646
4:46.806
4:48.887

5000mR

6;39.990

6;50.667

500m

43.671
44.905
44.400
45.695

1000m

1,30.037
1,30.483
1,31.117
1,33.764

Ho-Suk Lee

Jiajun Li
Hyun-Kon Kim

Hyun-Soo
Ho-Suk Lee

Hyun-Soo Ahn

Canada

Charies Hamelin Francois-Louis Tremblay Steve Rbillard Mathies Turcotte

Evgenia Radanova
Chun-Sa Byun

Sun-Yu Jin
Chun-Sa Byun

CAN
KOR

CHN
KOR

KOR
KOR

KOR

BUL

KOR

2003.10.18
2003.01.11
2005.02.11
2004.02.13

2004.02.14
2003.01.12
2005.10.02
2006.10.22

2003.10.24
2005.01.08
1999.01.31
2003.10.24

2003.12.07
2006.10.28
2006.10.28

2005.03.13

2003.10.25

2001.10.19
2003.01.11
2001.10.19
2005.10.22

2005.11.13
2003.01.12
2006.04.02
2004.12.28



[ 1500m

2:18.861 Eun-Ju Jung KOR 2004.01.11

2:18.861 Eun-Ju Jung KOR 2004.01.11

2:21.924 2002.02.13

2:24.400 20064.12.02
[ 3000m

5;01.976 Eun-Kyung Choi KOR 2000.10.22

5,05.675 SANIX 2006.02.26

5;14.485 2003.11.16
[ 3000mR

4:11.742  Republic of Korea 2003.10.19

Eun-Kyung Choi Min-Jee Kim Chun-Sa Byun Gi-Hyun Ko
4;17.199 2003.10.19



